

## Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	68974
Full Product Name	Drinking Chocolate Bar With Cinnamon
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Cocoa mass, sugar, maize starch, cocoa butter, acidity regulator, (sodium bicarbonate) emulsifier ( <b>SOYA</b> Lecithin) Cinnamon (Flavouring (Cinnamon)). Cocoa Solids 60% minimum
May contain statements	Milk, Peanut and nut traces
Net Quantity in grams	200g
Country of Origin	Spain
Storage instructions	Temperature 12-20 Relative Humidity less than 70% Original packaging closed In a smell free place In a clean and free from insects place
Manufacturer's name and address	calle Sant Pere, 37, Sant Sadurní d'Anoia, Spain
Suitable for vegetarians	YES
Suitable for vegans	YES
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	YES
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	YES

Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	YES
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	YES

Date of last Review		Version Number		
04.04.2024		V1		